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on the Move
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f/if/zin conventional wisdor
4 on its head
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Jim Robb's 2022
book on changes
in Hispanic
voting patterns
was the first
book published
on that subject.



On the Too much
question of Too little
illegal It is about right

immigration,
s th eg Hlot sure 9% 14% 9%

government
doing too

much or too Rasmussen polls found
lithe to Hispanic voters blame the
government for doing too little

reduce illegal
border | ' : _
crossings to stop illegal immigration.

and visitor

overstays?
Or is the
level of
action about
right?

Survey of 10,195 AZ, GA, VA, NC, MN, NM, MI, WI, PA and NV Likely Voters
Conducted September 19-23, 2024 by Rasmussen Reports and American Thinker



Worse, a majority of Hispanic voters suspect that
the Biden administration "purposely allowed"
illegal immigration numbers to rise.

How likely is it that the Very likely
increased illegal immigration
in the past few years was

49% 37% 35%
13% 23% 33%

Not very likely 13% 17% 18%

urposely allowed by th
pBi dz: ailx\?n ics,tr:ti:ny" € Not at all likely 19% 15% 8%
) Not sure 6% 9% 7%

Somewhat likely

National Survey of 2,558 US Likely Voters
Conducted August 13-20, 2024 by Rasmussen Reports and NumbersUSA



Hispanic voters join other groups who support
making the government's E-Verify worker
authentication program mandatory for every

employer.
_White | Black | Hispanic_

46% 41% 36%

Do you support or oppose Strongly support
legislation to implement Somewhat

E-Verify, which would make it support
harder for businesses to hire

26% 25% 30%

illegal alions 2 Somewhat oppose 10% 14% 13%
) Strongly oppose 7% 8% 13%
% Not sure 10% 12% 8%

National Survey of 2,558 US Likely Voters
Conducted August 13-20, 2024 by Rasmussen Reports and NumbersUSA



A majority of Hispanics voters back deporting
ALL illegal immigrants--a policy embraced by
Donald Trump.

Would you support or oppose Strongly support
a policy of deporting ALL Somewhat

illegal aliens? support

o "
21% 25% 21%

Somewhat oppose 14% 18% 20%
Strongly oppose 22% 18% 23%
Not sure 5% 10% 5%

Survey of 10,195 AZ, GA, VA, NC, MN, NM, MI, WI, PA and NV Likely Voters
Conducted September 19-23, 2024 by Rasmussen Reports and American Thinker



Fatally for Vice President Harris, a majority of
Hispanic voters trusted former Pres. Trump
more to secure the border.

Who do you [LELT 36% 62% 38%

secure the
6% 10% 7%

southern
border?

Survey of 10,195 AZ, GA, VA, NC, MN, NM, MI, WI, PA and NV Likely Voters
Conducted September 19-23, 2024 by Rasmussen Reports and American Thinker



Recent Federal policies have added about one million

Num ers permanent Immigrants to the U.S. each year. Which is

U S A closest to the number of new immigrants the
~ government should be adding each year?

A) Zero B) 500,000 C) 1 Million D) 1.5 Million

E) 2 Million F) Not Sure

White Black Hispanic

:
500,000 29% 29% 31%
1,000,000 18% 17% 17%
1,500,000 5% 8% 6%
2,000,000 6% 3% 8%

Not sure 19% 26% 18%

National Survey of 2,558 US Likely Voters
Conducted August 13-20, 2024 by Rasmussen Reports and NumbersUSA

Hispanic
voters favor
deep cuts in
immigration.
20% want to
eliminate it
entirely!
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huge rise in .

Americans who want Sharply MOI’C Amerlcans Want
reduced . .

immigration. to Curb Immigration to U.S.

55% want immigration levels reduced, highest since 2001



Numbers

USA

55%
want
cuts

Americans' Preferences for Immigration to the U.S.

Thinking now about immigrants -- that is, people who come from other countries to live here in the United
States. In your view, should immigration be kept at its present level, increased or decreased?

— % Increased ----% Present level — % Decreased
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